

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	HD Utilities and Grading 7531 S 75th Ave LaVista, NE 68128		Valley Corporation 28001 Ida Circle PO Box 589 Valley, NE 68064		L.G. Roloff Construction Co., Inc. 1204 S 152nd St Omaha, NE 68138		TAB Construction Co 4153 S 67th St Omaha, NE 68117	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	85,740.52	85,740.52	75,000.00	75,000.00	84,037.00	84,037.00
2	BORE 16" STEEL CASING WITH 8" SANITARY SEWER	125	LF	900.00	112,500.00	1,412.51	176,563.75	1,100.00	137,500.00	1,059.80	132,475.00
3	CONSTRUCT 8" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	7,519	LF	52.00	390,988.00	52.99	398,431.81	50.00	375,950.00	60.75	456,779.25
4	CONSTRUCT 8" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (OVER 15' DEPTH)	2,504	LF	67.00	167,768.00	57.08	142,928.32	95.00	237,880.00	62.60	156,750.40
5	CONSTRUCT 6" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	4,035	LF	50.00	201,750.00	42.61	171,931.35	49.35	199,127.25	52.70	212,644.50
6	CONSTRUCT 6" SANITARY SEWER SERVICE RISER	52	VF	200.00	10,400.00	155.05	8,062.60	320.00	16,640.00	186.90	9,718.80
7	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (40)	569	VF	625.00	355,625.00	601.51	342,259.19	590.00	335,710.00	697.40	396,820.60
8	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE MANHOLE RING RETAINER	13	EA	500.00	6,500.00	589.33	7,661.29	695.00	9,035.00	896.20	11,650.60
9	TAP EXISTING MANHOLE	1	EA	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,548.09	1,548.09	1,560.00	1,560.00	1,291.60	1,291.60
10	CONSTRUCT FOUNDATION ROCK (3" CLEAN) FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	40	TN	60.00	2,400.00	55.29	2,211.60	54.00	2,160.00	39.70	1,588.00
11	INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	150	SY	4.00	600.00	3.80	570.00	2.70	405.00	1.55	232.50
12	CONSTRUCT TYPE B RIP-RAP FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	60	TN	90.00	5,400.00	85.67	5,140.20	85.00	5,100.00	60.15	3,609.00
13	INSTALL BX1100 GEOGRID FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	130	SY	4.00	520.00	4.83	627.90	3.00	390.00	2.20	286.00
14	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE PLUG	4	EA	125.00	500.00	65.61	262.44	91.00	364.00	37.80	151.20
15	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C.C. PAVEMENT	38	SY	95.00	3,610.00	115.15	4,375.70	130.00	4,940.00	174.90	6,646.20
16	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C.C. SIDEWALK	7	SY	90.00	630.00	122.11	854.77	92.00	644.00	193.10	1,351.70
17	SEED DISTURBED AREA - TYPE B	0.27	AC	8,000.00	2,160.00	1,892.61	511.00	1,700.00	459.00	1,735.70	468.64
18	MAT DISTURBED AREA - WESTERN GREEN S150	295	SY	2.50	737.50	1.65	486.75	1.40	413.00	1.45	427.75
19	MAT DISTURBED AREA - WESTERN GREEN S75	1,050	SY	2.50	2,625.00	1.65	1,732.50	1.40	1,470.00	1.45	1,522.50
20	CLEARING AND GRUBBING TREES OVER 9" TO 18" DIAMETER	1	EA	75.00	75.00	515.36	515.36	1,200.00	1,200.00	601.20	601.20
21	CLEARING AND GRUBBING TREES OVER 18" TO 27" DIAMETER	2	EA	100.00	200.00	905.60	1,811.20	2,400.00	4,800.00	1,130.30	2,260.60
22	CLEARING AND GRUBBING TREES OVER 27" TO 36" DIAMETER	1	EA	125.00	125.00	1,166.86	1,166.86	3,600.00	3,600.00	2,585.10	2,585.10
23	SEDIMENT BASIN MAINTENANCE (BY OTHERS)	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-23, INCLUSIVE)					\$1,301,363.50		\$1,385,393.20		\$1,444,347.25		\$1,513,898.14

Est Start Date: TBN

Est Start Date: Fall 2023

Est Start Date: TBN

Est Start Date: 4/2024

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	McAninch Corporation 100 E. Grand Ave Des Moines, IA 50309		MC Wells 15823 Cottonwood St Omaha, NE 68136		S.M. Hentges & Sons, Inc. 650 Quaker Ave Jordan, MN 55352	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	116,577.73	116,577.73	75,000.00	75,000.00	110,000.00	110,000.00
2	BORE 16" STEEL CASING WITH 8" SANITARY SEWER	125	LF	1,161.50	145,187.50	1,100.00	137,500.00	1,665.00	208,125.00
3	CONSTRUCT 8" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	7,519	LF	74.97	563,699.43	68.00	511,292.00	100.00	751,900.00
4	CONSTRUCT 8" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (OVER 15' DEPTH)	2,504	LF	77.66	194,460.64	78.00	195,312.00	115.00	287,960.00
5	CONSTRUCT 6" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	4,035	LF	62.99	254,164.65	68.00	274,380.00	95.00	383,325.00
6	CONSTRUCT 6" SANITARY SEWER SERVICE RISER	52	VF	232.98	12,114.96	316.00	16,432.00	1,250.00	65,000.00
7	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (40)	569	VF	444.66	253,011.54	720.00	409,680.00	700.00	398,300.00
8	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE MANHOLE RING RETAINER	13	EA	1,186.71	15,427.23	1,100.00	14,300.00	1,500.00	19,500.00
9	TAP EXISTING MANHOLE	1	EA	10,228.35	10,228.35	1,100.00	1,100.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
10	CONSTRUCT FOUNDATION ROCK (3" CLEAN) FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	40	TN	47.96	1,918.40	100.00	4,000.00	100.00	4,000.00
11	INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	150	SY	6.24	936.00	5.00	750.00	10.00	1,500.00
12	CONSTRUCT TYPE B RIP-RAP FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	60	TN	81.05	4,863.00	110.00	6,600.00	125.00	7,500.00
13	INSTALL BX1100 GEOGRID FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	130	SY	6.24	811.20	5.00	650.00	15.00	1,950.00
14	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE PLUG	4	EA	344.15	1,376.60	1,200.00	4,800.00	200.00	800.00
15	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C.C. PAVEMENT	38	SY	252.25	9,585.50	96.00	3,648.00	260.00	9,880.00
16	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C.C. SIDEWALK	7	SY	351.29	2,459.03	96.00	672.00	600.00	4,200.00
17	SEED DISTURBED AREA - TYPE B	0.27	AC	10,200.00	2,754.00	5,800.00	1,566.00	10,500.00	2,835.00
18	MAT DISTURBED AREA - WESTERN GREEN S150	295	SY	4.59	1,354.05	1.80	531.00	5.00	1,475.00
19	MAT DISTURBED AREA - WESTERN GREEN S75	1,050	SY	4.59	4,819.50	2.00	2,100.00	5.00	5,250.00
20	CLEARING AND GRUBBING TREES OVER 9" TO 18" DIAMETER	1	EA	1,836.00	1,836.00	900.00	900.00	770.00	770.00
21	CLEARING AND GRUBBING TREES OVER 18" TO 27" DIAMETER	2	EA	2,550.00	5,100.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	970.00	1,940.00
22	CLEARING AND GRUBBING TREES OVER 27" TO 36" DIAMETER	1	EA	5,610.00	5,610.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	2,550.00	2,550.00
23	SEDIMENT BASIN MAINTENANCE (BY OTHERS)	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-23, INCLUSIVE)					\$1,638,295.31		\$1,694,513.00		\$2,318,760.00

Est Start Date: 8/7/2023

Est Start Date: 9/2023

Est Start Date: 8/1/2023